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Red Camp - 5/23/2007
5/23/2007

Results

Event 2 Men High Jump

Finals PointsYear SchoolName

Finals

1 Hullibager, Nick
2 Rickaby, Ryan

3 Myers, Ryan
3 Olsen, Tyler
5 Barbu, Josh

6-02.00

6-00.00

5-10.00

5-10.00

J5-10.00

6Bedford

Adrian High School
Adrian High School
Saline

Saline

4

2.50

2.50

1
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Event 6 Men Long Jiimp

Finals PointsYear SchoolName

Finals

1 Meyees, Ryan

2 Jurgensen, Drew

3 Farrell, Cory
4 Goeman, Phil

5 Versluis, Paul

6 Bishop, Nick

20-08.00

19-08.25

19-05.00

19-04.50

19-00.00

18-10.50

6Adrian High School
Saline

Saline

Saline

Pioneer

Adrian High School

4

3

2

1
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Event 4 Men Pole Vault

Finals PointsYear SchoolName

Finals

1 Lynch, Logan
2 Mullnix, Brant

3 Alexander, Tony
4 Petersom, Brett

5 Martin, Jackson

15-06.00

12-06.00

J12-06.00

12-00.00

11-06.00

6Bedford

Adrian High School
Bedford

Saline

Saline

4

3

2

1
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Event 10 Men Shot Put

Finals PointsYear SchoolName

Finals

1 Everett, J

2 Milligan, E
3 Dawson, Q

4 Price, M

5 Cunningham, R
6 Tindall, A

51-08.00

47-05.00

43-10.00

43-03.50

42-09.00

42-05.00

6Saline

Pioneer

Saline

Pioneer

Adrian High School
Adrian High School

4

3

2

1
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Red Camp - 5/23/2007
5/23/2007

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

Saline

Pioneer

Adrian High School
Bedford

95.501 SALI

PION

ADRN

812

3 45.50

4 BED 34

Total 256.00
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Event 32 Men 4x400 Yard Relay

Finals PointsSchool

Finals

1 Adrian High School
2 Pioneer

3 Saline

4 Bedford

3:24.73

3:25.73

3:30.82

3:34.07

6A

4A

2A

A
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Event 26 Men 3200 Yard Run

Finals PointsYear SchoolName

Finals

1 Cavell, Charile

2 Conn, Brian

3 Culbertson, Dan

4 hunt. Tommy
5 Levinsonn, Erik

6Pioneer

Saline

Pioneer

Saline

Pioneer

9:49.45

9:52.57

10:01.56

10:03.96

10:09.45

4

3

2

1
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Results

Event 16 Men 200 Yard Dash

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals

1 Smith, James

2 Petersom, Undra

3 Burschyett, Sam

4 King, Chris
5 Forkson, Dennis

-- Hughbanks, Kevin
-- Hargrow, Pairs

-- O'Brien, Luke

Pioneer

Adrian High School
Saline

Saline

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Saline

22.76

23.26

22.94

23.54

23.05

23.13

22.94

25.03

21.56

22.10

22.48

22.85

23.04

6

4

3

2

1

NT

NT

NT
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Event 22 Men 800 Yard Run

Year School Finals PointsName

Finals

1 Johnson, blake

2 Weisbach, Mike

3 Hernandel, Brian

4 Powell, Jake

5 Fortsan, Chris

6 Osentoski, Joe

Saline

Pioneer

Saline

Adrian High School
Pioneer

Bedford

1:58.58

1:58.99

2:00.24

2:00.88

2:01.23

2:02.28

6

4

3

2

1
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Event 18 Men 300 Yard Hurdles

Name Year School Finals Points

Finals

1 Forkson, Dennis

2 Post, Brenden

3 Watson, Steve

4 Versluis, Paul

5 Mynderse, Dave

38.54

40.44

42.00

42.15

42.94

6Pioneer

Saline

Bedford

Pioneer

Bedford

4

3

2

1
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Event 24 Men 1600 Yard Run

Finals PointsYear SchoolName

Finals

1 Folk, Alex

2 Johnson, blake

3 Osentoski, Joe

4 hunt. Tommy
5 Culbertson, Don

6 Sanz-guerreroAndy, Andy

4:15.68

4:24.76

4:32.35

4:35.32

4:43.41

4:46.05

6Bedford

Saline

Bedford

Saline

Bedford

Pioneer

4

3

2

1
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Event 34 Men 4x800 Yard Relay

Finals PointsSchool

Finals

1 Saline

2 Pioneer

3 Bedford

— Adrian High School

10:15.81

10:41.86

11:21.86

6I
A

4t I
A

2f 1
A

NTA
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Event 8 Men Discus Throw

Finals PointsName Year School

Finals

1 Dawson, a

2 Hermuth, a

3 Evenett, a

4 Copciac, a
5 Tindall, A

6 Milligan, a

Saline

Saline

Saline

Bedford

Adrian High School
Pioneer

151-01

140-11.50

133-06.50

126-05

125-10.25

124-08

6

4

3

2

1
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Event 12 Men 100 Yard Dash

Finals PointsPrelimsYear SchoolName

Finals

1 Smith, James

2 Petersom, Undra

3 Burschyett, Sam

4 King, Chris
5 Hargrow, Pairs
6 Tillman, Craig

-- Kim, Isac

-- Messer, Zach

10.45

10.61

11.12

11.17

11.26

11.34

6Pioneer

Adrian High School
Saline

Saline

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Bedford

11.11

11.51

11.31

11.32

11.21

11.76

11.72

11.88

4

3

2

1

NT

NT
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Results

Event 28 Men 4x100 Yard Relay

Finals PointsSchool

Finals

1 Pioneer

2 Saline

3 Adrian High School
4 Bedford

42.98

44.68

47.04

47.37

6A

4I I
A

2A

t t
A
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Results

Event 30 Men 4x200 Yard Relay

Finals PointsSchool

Finals

1 Pioneer

2 Saline

3 Adrian High School
4 Bedford

1:28.03

1:33.26

1:36.73

1:41.04

6I »
A

4I I
A

2A
I t
A


