Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:09 PM 5/23/2007 Page 1 Red Camp - 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 Results

Event 2 Men High Jump

	=====			
Name	Year	School	Finals	Points
Finals 1 Hullibager, Nick 2 Rickaby, Ryan 3 Myers, Ryan 3 Olsen, Tyler 5 Barbu, Josh		Bedford Adrian High School Adrian High School Saline Saline	6-02.00 6-00.00 5-10.00 5-10.00 J5-10.00	6 4 2.50 2.50 1

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:44 PM 5/23/2007 Page 1 Red Camp - 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 Results

٠

Event 6 Men Long Jump

Name	Year	School	Finals	Points
Finals				
1 Meyees, Ryan		Adrian High School	20-08.00	6
2 Jurgensen, Drew		Saline	19-08.25	4
3 Farrell, Cory		Saline	19-05.00	3
4 Goeman, Phil		Saline	19-04.50	2
5 Versluis, Paul		Pioneer	19-00.00	1
6 Bishop, Nick		Adrian High School	18-10.50	

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:10 PM 5/23/2007 Page 1 Red Camp - 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 Results

Event 4 Men Pole Vault

=====			
Year	School	Finals	Points
	Bedford	15-06.00	6
	Adrian High School	12-06.00	4
	Bedford	J12-06.00	3
	Saline	12-00.00	2
	Saline	11-06.00	1
	Year	Adrian High School Bedford Saline	Bedford 15-06.00 Adrian High School 12-06.00 Bedford J12-06.00 Saline 12-00.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 3:53 PM 5/23/2007 Page 1 Red Camp - 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 Results

Event 10 Men Shot Put

			2 202022
Name	Year School	Finals	Points
		=============	
Finals			
1 Everett, J	Saline	51-08.00	6
2 Milligan, E	Pioneer	47-05.00	4
3 Dawson, Q	Saline	43-10.00	3
4 Price, M	Pioneer	43-03.50	2
5 Cunningham, R	Adrian High School	42-09.00	1
6 Tindall, A	Adrian High School	42-05.00	

Red Camp - 5/23/2007

5/23/2007

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Male Team Scores

		Points
SALI		95.50
PION		81
ADRN		45.50
BED		34
	Total	256.00
	PION ADRN	PION ADRN BED

Event 32 Men 4x400 Yard Relay

School	Finals	Points			
Finals					
1 Adrian High School 'A'	3:24.73	6			
2 Pioneer 'A'	3:25.73	4			
3 Saline 'A'	3:30.82	2			
4 Bedford 'A'	3:34.07				

Event 26 Men 3200 Yard Run

	=====			
Name	Year	School	Finals	Points
			============	
Finals				
1 Cavell, Charile		Pioneer	9:49.45	6
2 Conn, Brian		Saline	9:52.57	4
3 Culbertson, Dan		Pioneer	10:01.56	3
4 hunt, Tommy		Saline	10:03.96	2
5 Levinsonn, Erik		Pioneer	10:09.45	1

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:32 PM 5/23/2007 Page 1 Red Camp - 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 Results

Event 16 Men 200 Yard Dash

===:					
	Name	Year School	Prelims	Finals	Points
===:					
Fina	als				
1	Smith, James	Pioneer	22.76	21.56	6
2	Petersom, Undra	Adrian High School	23.26	22.10	4
3	Burschyett, Sam	Saline	22.94	22.48	3
4	King, Chris	Saline	23.54	22.85	2
5	Forkson, Dennis	Pioneer	23.05	23.04	1
	Hughbanks, Kevin	Pioneer	23.13	NT	
	Hargrow, Pairs	Pioneer	22.94	NT	
	O'Brien, Luke	Saline	25.03	NT	

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:28 PM 5/23/2007 Page 1 Red Camp - 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 Results

Event 22 Men 800 Yard Run

	=====	**********************		
Name	Year	School	Finals	Points
======================================		Ed e accedeaccedageece		
1 Johnson, blake		Saline	1:58.58	6
2 Weisbach, Mike		Pioneer	1:58.99	4
3 Hernandel, Brian		Saline	2:00.24	3
4 Powell, Jake		Adrian High School	2:00.88	2
5 Fortsan, Chris		Pioneer	2:01.23	1
6 Osentoski, Joe		Bedford	2:02.28	

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:13 PM 5/23/2007 Page 1 Red Camp - 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 Results

Event 18 Men 300 Yard Hurdles

=======================================		
Name	Year School	Finals Points
=======================================		
Finals		
l Forkson, Dennis	Pioneer	38.54 6
2 Post, Brenden	Saline	40.44 4
3 Watson, Steve	Bedford	42.00 3
4 Versluis, Paul	Pioneer	42.15 2
5 Mynderse, Dave	Bedford	42.94 1

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:36 PM 5/23/2007 Page 1 Red Camp - 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 Results

Event 24 Men 1600 Yard Run

	=========			
Name	Year	School	Finals	Points
Finals				
1 Folk, Alex		Bedford	4:15.68	6
2 Johnson, blake		Saline	4:24.76	4
3 Osentoski, Joe		Bedford	4:32.35	3
4 hunt, Tommy		Saline	4:35.32	2
5 Culbertson, Don		Bedford	4:43.41	1
6 Sanz-guerreroAndy, A	ndy	Pioneer	4:46.05	

Event 34 Men 4x800 Yard Relay

		======
School	Finals	Points
	===========	
Finals	10:15.81	6
1 Saline 'A'		•
2 Pioneer 'A'	10:41.86	4
3 Bedford 'A'	11:21.86	2
Adrian High School 'A'	NT	

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:51 PM 5/23/2007 Page 1 Red Camp - 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 Results

Event 8 Men Discus Throw

=======================================					
Name	Year School	Finals	Points		
	=======================================		8282220		
Finals					
1 Dawson, a	Saline	151-01	6		
2 Hermuth, a	Saline	140-11.50	4		
3 Evenett, a	Saline	133-06.50	3		
4 Copciac, a	Bedford	126-05	2		
5 Tindall, A	Adrian High School	125-10.25	1		
6 Milligan, a	Pioneer	124-08			

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:59 PM 5/23/2007 Page 1 Red Camp - 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 Results

Event 12 Men 100 Yard Dash

Now o	Very Coheel	Prelims	Finals	Points
Name	Year School	Preiims	Finais	POINCS
1 Smith, James	Pioneer	11.11	10.45	6
2 Petersom, Undra	Adrian High School	11.51	10.61	4
3 Burschyett, Sam	Saline	11.31	11.12	3
4 King, Chris	Saline	11.32	11.17	2
5 Hargrow, Pairs	Pioneer	11.21	11.26	1
6 Tillman, Craig	Pioneer	11.76	11.34	
Kim, Isac	Pioneer	11.72	NT	
Messer, Zach	Bedford	11.88	NT	

.

Event 28 Men 4x100 Yard Relay

School	Finals	Points		
		======		
Finals				
1 Pioneer 'A'	42.98	6		
2 Saline 'A'	44.68	4		
3 Adrian High School 'A'	47.04	2		
4 Bedford 'A'	47.37			

Event 30 Men 4x200 Yard Relay

School	Finals	Points			
Finals					
1 Pioneer 'A'	1:28.03	6			
2 Saline 'A'	1:33.26	4			
3 Adrian High School 'A'	1:36.73	2			
4 Bedford 'A'	1:41.04				